

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0058R Version: 0 Name: Task Force on Improving Baltimore City's Housing

Programs

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 12/7/2017 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 12/7/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Task Force on Improving Baltimore City's Housing Programs

For the purpose of calling for the creation of a task force to propose revisions to Baltimore City's housing programs which will increase the supply, distribution, and quality of affordable housing across

the City, so that we can better meet the needs and demands of current and future residents.

Sponsors: President Young, John T. Bullock, Bill Henry, Eric T. Costello, Brandon M. Scott, Ryan Dorsey,

Kristerfer Burnett, Mary Pat Clarke, Robert Stokes, Sr., Leon F. Pinkett, III, Shannon Sneed, Isaac

"Yitzy" Schleifer, Zeke Cohen

Indexes: Baltimore City, Housing Programs, Task Force

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-0058R~1st Reader, 2. Completed Legislative File 17-0058R

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/7/2017	0	City Council	Adopted	
12/7/2017	0	City Council	Introduced	